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h1 = 45 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x50 cm
P48
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h1 = 40 cm
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h1 = 35 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x25 cm
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h1 = 40 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x50 cm
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df = 280 cm
h1 = 30 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x25 cm
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df = 280 cm
h1 = 30 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x25 cm
P53

df = 280 cm
h1 = 35 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x25 cm
P54

df = 280 cm
h1 = 40 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x50 cm
P55

df = 280 cm
h1 = 35 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x30 cm
P56

df = 280 cm
h1 = 35 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x30 cm
P57

df = 280 cm
h1 = 35 cm
h0 = 20 cm
15x50 cm
P58

df = 280 cm
h1 = 45 cm
h0 = 20 cm
30x30 cm
P59

df = 280 cm
h1 = 45 cm
h0 = 20 cm
30x30 cm
P60
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Planta de locação
escala 1:50

Pilar Fundação
Nome Seção X Y Carga Máx. Carga Mín. Mx My Fx Fy Lado B Lado H h0 / ha h1 / hb df

(cm) (cm) (cm) (tf) (tf) (kgf.m) (kgf.m) (tf) (tf) (cm) (cm) (cm) (cm) (cm)
P1 15x50 -9.60 6718.35 9.7 9.2 200 2000 2.1 1.1 120 155 20 35 280
P2 20x35 753.85 6716.00 11.2 10.8 400 700 2.5 1.3 120 135 20 35 280
P3 20x40 1124.70 6715.93 11.2 10.7 400 1000 2.5 1.3 120 135 20 35 280
P4 15x50 1885.94 6718.49 9.6 9.2 200 1900 2.0 1.1 120 155 20 35 280
P5 15x50 -9.70 6098.45 12.9 12.5 300 2000 2.7 0.4 130 165 20 40 280
P6 15x25 758.85 6098.75 12.6 12.4 100 800 4.0 0.2 120 135 20 35 280
P7 15x25 1117.28 6098.75 12.6 12.4 100 800 4.0 0.1 120 135 20 35 280
P8 15x50 1885.92 6098.45 12.9 12.5 300 1900 2.8 0.4 130 165 20 40 280
P9 15x50 -9.68 5478.70 12.7 12.3 200 2200 2.8 0.2 130 165 20 40 280
P10 15x25 758.85 5478.54 12.5 12.3 200 800 4.0 0.3 120 135 20 35 280
P11 15x25 1117.35 5478.65 12.3 12.1 100 800 4.0 0.2 120 135 20 35 280
P12 15x50 1885.80 5478.60 12.5 12.1 200 2300 2.8 0.2 130 165 20 40 280
P13 15x50 -9.65 4858.85 12.6 12.2 100 3100 2.4 0.2 140 170 20 40 280
P14 15x25 758.85 4858.80 12.6 12.4 300 800 4.1 0.7 125 135 20 40 280
P15 15x25 1117.35 4858.80 12.6 12.4 200 800 4.1 0.4 125 135 20 40 280
P16 15x50 1885.89 4858.80 12.6 12.2 200 3200 2.4 0.1 140 170 20 40 280
P17 15x50 -9.70 4238.85 13.2 12.8 200 2500 3.0 0.7 140 170 20 40 280
P18 17x25 758.85 4239.85 11.0 10.7 300 800 3.9 0.9 120 135 20 35 280
P19 17x30 1119.90 4239.85 11.1 10.8 300 900 3.9 1.9 120 135 20 35 280
P20 15x50 1885.87 4238.82 13.0 12.6 200 2700 2.8 0.4 140 170 20 40 280
P21 20x50 -9.70 3639.20 9.9 9.0 400 3200 2.0 1.7 140 170 20 40 280
P22 18x40 385.73 3635.30 5.8 5.7 200 1700 0.7 0.1 105 130 20 30 60
P23 25x40 763.77 3636.74 14.7 14.2 2800 2200 1.3 1.3 165 180 20 50 280
P24 15x35 1112.40 3646.97 6.4 5.2 500 200 0.3 0.6 85 105 25 25 280
P25 20x40 1324.00 3634.46 17.5 14.6 500 1000 1.1 0.5 135 155 20 40 280
P26 16x50 1885.55 3638.45 20.6 17.0 100 900 2.0 1.2 140 170 20 40 280
P27 15x30 1331.63 3318.50 19.4 14.8 200 900 1.8 0.3 140 155 20 45 280
P28 15x30 1860.85 3318.34 18.9 14.7 100 1000 1.8 0.2 140 155 20 45 280
P29 18x30 9.15 3228.28 3.8 3.7 500 700 0.2 0.7 85 95 25 25 60
P30 15x30 1331.63 3023.87 17.7 13.1 200 900 0.4 0.3 135 155 20 40 280
P31 15x50 1885.84 3023.87 18.2 13.0 100 3900 1.3 0.2 155 190 20 50 280
P32 19x30 9.73 2832.28 3.9 3.7 300 700 0.2 0.5 85 95 25 25 60
P33 15x30 1331.63 2729.24 19.2 14.4 300 1000 1.8 0.4 140 155 20 45 280
P34 15x30 1860.85 2729.24 18.5 14.4 100 1000 1.9 0.3 140 155 20 45 280
P35 15x50 -9.80 2428.65 8.3 7.7 200 2600 1.5 1.1 120 155 20 35 280
P36 18x35 385.73 2430.21 5.6 5.4 200 1200 0.5 0.1 90 105 25 25 60
P37 25x55 743.77 2428.65 14.1 13.7 3000 5200 2.0 1.2 180 210 20 55 280
P38 15x25 1079.95 2423.40 6.6 5.9 200 100 0.3 0.7 85 95 25 25 280
P39 15x40 1336.63 2428.60 16.8 14.0 300 900 0.7 0.4 125 150 20 40 280
P40 15x50 1885.85 2428.50 17.7 14.7 100 1000 2.4 0.7 130 165 20 40 280
P41 15x50 -9.70 1972.80 11.4 11.0 200 2900 3.5 0.2 130 165 20 40 280
P42 15x25 727.35 1972.80 7.3 7.1 400 400 2.4 1.1 105 115 20 30 280
P43 15x30 1080.20 1951.36 10.4 10.2 400 300 0.3 1.4 105 120 20 30 280
P44 20x50 1885.90 1948.86 12.5 11.9 400 3200 1.5 1.7 140 170 20 40 280
P45 15x50 -9.70 1474.22 11.0 10.5 200 2700 2.7 0.1 130 165 20 40 280
P46 15x25 727.39 1474.22 10.9 10.8 200 500 0.9 1.3 110 125 20 35 280
P47 15x30 1080.08 1126.90 11.6 11.5 400 200 0.3 0.6 110 125 20 35 280
P48 15x50 1885.80 1119.85 13.7 13.2 200 3000 1.9 0.7 140 175 20 45 280
P49 15x50 -9.75 961.10 10.9 10.5 200 2500 3.4 0.2 130 165 20 40 280
P50 15x25 727.36 961.15 10.2 10.0 200 400 2.4 0.8 110 125 20 35 280
P51 15x50 -9.70 493.00 11.0 10.6 300 2400 3.4 0.7 130 165 20 40 280
P52 15x25 727.40 493.00 9.7 9.6 100 400 2.4 0.2 105 115 20 30 280
P53 15x25 1080.08 463.48 9.5 9.4 400 200 0.2 0.5 105 115 20 30 280
P54 15x25 1863.27 463.48 10.1 9.8 100 500 0.3 1.1 110 125 20 35 280
P55 15x50 -10.00 7.50 9.2 8.7 200 2700 2.3 0.9 130 165 20 40 280
P56 15x30 732.31 8.82 11.8 11.0 200 1000 3.4 0.7 120 135 20 35 280
P57 15x30 1080.05 8.00 12.7 11.9 100 800 3.6 0.9 120 135 20 35 280
P58 15x50 1885.75 8.00 9.0 8.5 500 2000 2.9 0.2 120 155 20 35 280
P59 30x30 519.55 -468.80 11.9 10.8 1200 3300 2.4 0.9 165 165 20 45 280
P60 30x30 1356.40 -468.80 12.2 11.1 1500 3500 2.5 1.1 165 165 20 45 280

df

h0
h1

Locação no eixo X
Coordenadas Nome

(cm)
-10.00 P55
-9.80 P35
-9.75 P49
-9.70 P5, P17, P21, P41, P45, P51
-9.68 P9
-9.65 P13
-9.60 P1
9.15 P29
9.73 P32

385.73 P22, P36
519.55 P59
727.35 P42
727.36 P50
727.39 P46
727.40 P52
732.31 P56
743.77 P37
753.85 P2
758.85 P6, P10, P14, P18
763.77 P23

1079.95 P38
1080.05 P57
1080.08 P47, P53
1080.20 P43
1112.40 P24
1117.28 P7
1117.35 P11, P15
1119.90 P19
1124.70 P3
1324.00 P25
1331.63 P27, P30, P33
1336.63 P39
1356.40 P60
1860.85 P28, P34
1863.27 P54
1885.55 P26
1885.75 P58
1885.80 P12, P48
1885.84 P31
1885.85 P40
1885.87 P20
1885.89 P16
1885.90 P44
1885.92 P8
1885.94 P4

Locação no eixo Y
Coordenadas Nome

(cm)
6718.49 P4
6718.35 P1
6716.00 P2
6715.93 P3
6098.75 P6, P7
6098.45 P5, P8
5478.70 P9
5478.65 P11
5478.60 P12
5478.54 P10
4858.85 P13
4858.80 P14, P15, P16
4239.85 P18, P19
4238.85 P17
4238.82 P20
3646.97 P24
3639.20 P21
3638.45 P26
3636.74 P23
3635.30 P22
3634.46 P25
3318.50 P27
3318.34 P28
3228.28 P29
3023.87 P30, P31
2832.28 P32
2729.24 P33, P34
2430.21 P36
2428.65 P35, P37
2428.60 P39
2428.50 P40
2423.40 P38
1972.80 P41, P42
1951.36 P43
1948.86 P44
1474.22 P45, P46
1126.90 P47
1119.85 P48
961.15 P50
961.10 P49
493.00 P51, P52
463.48 P53, P54

8.82 P56
8.00 P57, P58
7.50 P55

-468.80 P59, P60

My
Fy

Fx

Mx
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